
F07.0.0
BMP 0.00
EMP 13.213

F10.2.0
BMP 15.73
EMP 19.40F10.0.0

BMP 13.213
EMP 14.60

F10.1.0
BMP 14.60
EMP 15.73

Daniel Boone National Forest

Kentenia SF

English Creek

Fourmile Branch

Rob Blanton Branch

Stillhouse Branch

W
at

ts 
Cree

k

Oldhouse Branch

Drakes Branch

Second Branch

Rex

Tway

Rhea

Molus

Keith

Kitts

Gatun

Elcomb

Layman

Loyall

Coxton

Baxter

Saylor

Dressen

Longton

Tremont

Bledsoe

Beverly

Kentenia

Coldiron

Sunshine

Blackjoe

Chevrolet

Rio Vista

Brookside

Rosspoint

Tacky Town

Harlan Gas

Clovertown

Laurel Ford

Stoney Fork

Spruce Pine

Teetersville

Farmers Mill

South Wallins

Wallins Creek

Fresh Meadows

Lenarue (Glidden Station)

Wilhoit (Dayhoit Post Office)

421

1679

20581780

2011

2009
221

413

3466

3449

840

66

72

2074

2007

3454

3451

1556

219

1084

3448

3459

2425

2428
1115

6258

2427

6256

221

72

LOYALL
HARLAN

WALLINS CREEK

0 1 2 Miles

KENTUCKY
Appalachian Corridor F

Sheet 3 of 6
Aug 1, 2012

APD 151 (21)C 66
APD 151 (18)C 65

APD 151 (34)C 73

APD 151 (24)R 70
APD 151 (25) E.R.C. UTIL. 68

ARD 151 (26)C 68

APD 151 (22)C 70 APD 151 (19)C 65
APD 151 (32)C 71 APD 140 (46)C 76

APD 140 (24)R 72

APD 140 (31) E.R.C. UTIL. 73
APD 140 (45)C 75
APD 140 (25)C 72

APD 140 (10)E 69
APD 140 (16)C 71

APD 140 (40)C 75
APD 140 (28)E.R.C. UTIL. 72

APD 191 (1)C 77
APD 140 (26)R 72


